
DETALLE DE TORNEO
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Final A
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Semifinales A
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4tos de Final A
Dolcet, Norberto (Lourdes)

Giannone, Hernan (Boca Juniors)
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Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)
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 3

 2

 6

11

11

 9

 4

11

11

 4

11

 7
  9

 -9

Final B
Thisted, Marcos (La Legión TDM)

Slipak, Sergio D. (CTDM Nizetich)
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Semifinales B
Thisted, Marcos (La Legión TDM)

Levit, Alejandro (Def. Santos Lugares)
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Slipak, Sergio D. (CTDM Nizetich)

Carrillo, Hernan H. (Asoc. Jap.
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Zona C
Saffar, Claudio (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Giannone, Hernan (Boca Juniors)
 3

 1

11

 7

11

 9

 6

11

11

 9
  4

 -4

Saffar, Claudio (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Levit, Alejandro (Def. Santos Lugares)
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Levit, Alejandro (Def. Santos Lugares)

Carrillo, Hernan H. (Asoc. Jap.
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Giannone, Hernan (Boca Juniors)

Carrillo, Hernan H. (Asoc. Jap.
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Saffar, Claudio (Inst.Atlet. Cultural)

Carrillo, Hernan H. (Asoc. Jap.
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Zona B
Maza, Juan Carlos (GTM)

Dolcet, Norberto (Lourdes)
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Dolcet, Norberto (Lourdes)

Slipak, Sergio D. (CTDM Nizetich)
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Maza, Juan Carlos (GTM)

Slipak, Sergio D. (CTDM Nizetich)
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Zona A
Lorca, William (TMR)

Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)
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Lorca, William (TMR)

Thisted, Marcos (La Legión TDM)
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Vazquez, Alejandro (River Plate)

Thisted, Marcos (La Legión TDM)
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